AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

001 HA Halter Mares - FLORIDA FUTURITY

No Entries

002 Arabian Halter Mares - FLORIDA FUTURITY

1 24 El Diamond Star SBF Shanna Dillon Shanna Dillon
2 18 BH Magicintheair ROBERT A BURTON Robert A or JudithA Burton IV
3 91 GWF Nadja DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
003 HA Halter Geldings - FLORIDA FUTURITY
No Entries
004 Arabian Halter Geldings - FLORIDA FUTURITY
1 240 CASANOVA GT ERIC WOLFE GARY TURNER
2 92 OH SO SYMPATICO DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
005 Arabian Halter Stallions - FLORIDA FUTURITY
No Entries
006 NSH Mares - All Ages - District Championship
No Entries
007 NSH Stallions & Geldings - All Ages - District Championship
No Entries
008 Arabian Country Pleasure Driving - Open
1 180 EQ ESCALADE DAVID MIKOSZ RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
009 Reining Seat Equitation - 17 Yrs & Under
No Entries
010 HA Country English Pleasure - AOTR
1 137 TANKISO NG ALEXANDRA PETRUZZELLI ALEXANDRA PETTRUZZELLI
2 119 LADIGHAZI ALEXANDRA GENDRON ALEXANDRA GENDRON
3 154 BROOKS N DUNN AVA LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM
4 43 Boghazi Brenna Harper Brenna or Korinne Harper
5 80 LBF Smooth Move Marci Seger Marci Seger
011 Arabian Western Pleasure - Ladies & Gentlemen
1 227 Possesion PGA ROB BICK Frank Chisolm or Steve Doulaveris
2 72 DAKOTA FIRE QIV Mark Jamieson BECKY UPCHURCH
3 233 KK MAGNUM DAKKAR KATHY SIMMONS KATHY SIMMONS
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing
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186
161

143
164

124
112
70
117
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145
21
88
93
136
218
237
243

14
146
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265

136
78
114
158
188
45

153
160
212
263

Nbr Horse

Minnivan
LA ISLA BONITA

Afire In Motion
Magnificent Son VA

Wm J Contribution
VJ RUBICON
Peanutbutterfluff
PROMISE THE MOON
EXX RATED
BLUE MOON V
Carolina Bey

BL Wilde Gambet
GWF ANTONN
DA Tryst

EDYP

MAGNANIMOUSLY EWA

AWESOME ECHO AF

No Fooling +
CAROLINA KOOL

NAVAJO ROSE
Just Inspired

DA Tryst

AMBER JAMAAL
Esprit D Amorr+
ANGEL EYES DL

GSF DREAM WEAVER
Psylverado

JB A Maitre D

SKY MASTERSON
Be Be King

A CHOSEN FACADE

Class Description
Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

012 Walk/Trot Country/English Pleasure Equitation-10 Yrs & Under

Isabella Perricone
MORGAN LONG

MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
MORGAN LONG

013 IABS Arabian Country English Pleasure - Junior Horse
GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC

CHRISTY HIGMAN CLEMENTS
Peri Tilghman

Victoria Arabians

014 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - AAOTR

BRIDGET MIDDLETON
SALLY STRUSS

Barbara Shannon

LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH
RENEE R. PELZMAN
MARJORIE JOY CARR
Gretchen Johnson

Katherine Rankin

DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
SARA RODA

MARTA WASIAK

KELLY FINK-PICKARTS
BRANDY JOHNSON

015 Arabian Show Hack - ATR

Bonni Womack
SANDRA AFT

BRIDGET MIDDLETON

SALLY STRUSS

Barbara Shannon

LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH
RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
MARJORIE JOY CARR

Gretchen Johnson

Scott, Katherine and Hailey Rankin
DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
James Ryan or Abbie Schwarz
MARTA WASIAK

KELLY FINK-PICKARTS
BRANDY JOHNSON

Bonni Womack
SANDRA AFT

016 $800 NSH Country Pleasure - Open - District Championship

DAVID MIKOSz
ANNA JOHNSON

017 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JTR

SARA RODA
ASHLEY ABRAHAM
SAVANNA BEALE
REBECCA PEABODY
RACHEL PIPKINS
Gina Marie Pengue

KATHERINE JAMES
AVA LAPHAM
EMILY DOUGLAS
Sara Lohbauer

GaitKeeper by Brown && Hoke
Enterprises

RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
CELLIE ELIZABETH CROSS

James Ryan or Abbie Schwarz
DEVON LOWE

SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
SCOTT PEABODY

RACHEL PIPKINS

KATHLEEN H MILLER & GINA
PENGUE

KATHERINE JAMES

SUSAN L LONG

Tiffany Bias & Emily Douglas
Sara Lohbauer
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary

11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414
Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 209 HS LIBERTY

138 DS JUSTA SONG
42 Air Jordann
11 Ghazis Precious Lady
147 ILLICIT AFFAIR
126 FORTY SECOND N MINE

aprwn -

(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Shown By Owner
018 HA English Pleasure - Open
RICHARD WALLER LINDA PIZZONIA

019 HA Show Hack - ATR

LIAN OTEIZA LIAN OTEIZA

Carolyn Cooper Lori Cooper

Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford

TESS MORENO GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC
NOLA GEDEON NOLA GEDEON

020 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Select Rider

1 171 SJUSTA SOLO LINDSAY ROTH CATHY PERRYMAN
021 HA Western Pleasure - Ladies & Gentlemen
1 230 Im A Rich Girl ROB BICK MADDY WINER
2 30 Shalom Aleichem Jesse William Roth Jesse William Roth
022 Hunt Seat Equitation - 17 Yrs & Under
1 78 AMBER JAMAAL ASHLEY ABRAHAM DEVON LOWE
2 175 ENDOF-THE-WEEK SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
3 114 Esprit D Amorr+ SAVANNA BEALE SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
4 136 DA Tryst SARA RODA James Ryan or Abbie Schwarz
5 158 ANGEL EYES DL REBECCA PEABODY SCOTT PEABODY
6 159 BERRY KOOL TAYLOR PEABODY SCOTT PEABODY
19 DA Cheap Thrills MARGARET (MAGGIE) BARKER Joyce Ann Schroeder
31 Versagio Brittany Holmes Betty Morris
83 MOONLIGHT MEMORIES Alexandra Blankenship ASHLEY OR SAMANTHA BARBER
94 CAROLS PICASSO ELISABETH DICHIARA ELISABETH DICHIARA
153 JB A Maitre D KATHERINE JAMES KATHERINE JAMES
188 GSF DREAM WEAVER RACHEL PIPKINS RACHEL PIPKINS
189 GSF Viva LaDiva ANSLEY ASKEW ANSLEY ASKEW
023 Arabian Western Pleasure - ATR
1 252 MAGNUM ENCORE AMY HEBERT AMY HEBERT
2 74 Ultimate Ddream BECKY UPCHURCH BECKY UPCHURCH
3 10 Vincenzo Robin Ford Robin Ford
4 176 SF AFIRE SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
5 28 LS Especialadi Toni C Robinson Toni C Robinson
6 12 Sshamroque Alexandra Bogan Annette or Alexandra or Anna Bogan
107 BG LADY CHAABLIS KEN SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
223 PISTOL PETE SOA Colleen Smith Colleen Smith
233 KK MAGNUM DAKKAR KATHY SIMMONS KATHY SIMMONS
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 48

2 195
3 249
4 261
5 156
1 81
2 141
3 185
4 166
5 25
6 19
1 210
2 167
3 31
4 79
5 170
1 229
2 256
1 230
2 30
3 177
4 25
5 16
6 44

222
253
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Horse

Never Enuff

RA GIFT OF FIRE
RAVEN ABOUT
PALOOZA Z
ARGENTINAA
My Chaminade

Flashy Lass
RAISIN CAIN

RED STATUS SYMBOL
GP MAGIC MARKER
Gold Country

DA Cheap Thrills

ZA Fascination

MM Clint Maroon

Versagio

AF SHADOWOFADOUBT
RAGS TO RUBIES

Steel Strike
FORTUNE IN BRASS

(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Shown By Owner
024 HA Country English Pleasure - Junior Horse
Martha Murdock Martha Murdock
Peri Tilghman ROBERT & KAYREN JOST
VIRGINIA GODWIN HELEN SLATER
TISH KONDAS ELIZABETH TYLER
AVA LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM

025 Walk/Trot Western/Hunter Pleasure Equitation - 10 Yrs & Under

Halley Kern Jennifer Koch

SARAH JANE ROGERS JACKIE VIHLEN OR SARAH ROGERS
Sophie Kauderer ELIZABETH HODGE

CHRISTOPHER LONGARES CHRISTOPHER LONGARES

JADE NELSON Keri Schenter

AUDREY CRANER Joyce Ann Schroeder

026 HA Hunter Pleasure - Limit

RICHARD WALLER Barbara Shannon
ALEX LONGARES Laurie Zink

Brittany Holmes Betty Morris

DEVON LOWE AMANDA LOWE
LORA BAILEY MARTINE DONLAN

027 1ABS HA English Pleasure - Junior Horse

CARALYN SCHROTER ABIGAIL GAY
TISH KONDAS MICHELLE CAPOBIANCO

028 NSH Pleasure Driving - Open - District Championship

No Entries

029 HA Show Hack - Open
No Entries

030 HA Western Pleasure - ATR

Im A Rich Girl MADDY WINER MADDY WINER
Shalom Aleichem Jesse William Roth Jesse William Roth
WR ISABELLA SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
Gold Country Keri Schenter Keri Schenter
Party At The Ritz Barbara Aponte Barbara Aponte
Brooks N Dunn IHF Korinne Harper Brenna or Korinne Harper
MONARCHS HI HOPE Angela Creel LISA LORING-POWELL
RISING DUN IT AGAIN AMY HEBERT AMY HEBERT
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

031 Arabian English Pleasure - Open

1 258 CONNECTED TO HUCK  TISH KONDAS PAMELA JHARRIS
2 232 Noble At Midnight ROB BICK Burrline LLC
3 69 Jazz Berry Mark Jamieson Pennie Peck
4 120 NOT VERY BAY BETH ANN GRAVES SUSAN OR CAITLIN HRUZEK
5 187 CP Brentwood ANNA JOHNSON RACHEL PIPKINS
6 144 MASARYK MARJORIE JOY CARR MARJORIE JOY CARR
032 HA Hunter Pleasure - JOTR
1 173 Mavica SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
2 159 BERRY KOOL TAYLOR PEABODY SCOTT PEABODY
3 189 GSF Viva LaDiva ANSLEY ASKEW ANSLEY ASKEW
4 181 AFIRE FLARE MMA MORGAN PELZMAN RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
5 94 CAROLS PICASSO ELISABETH DICHIARA ELISABETH DICHIARA
6 79 AF SHADOWOFADOUBT DEVON LOWE AMANDA LOWE
033 Saddle Seat Equitation - 17 Yrs & Under
1 129 MOTOWN MOTION Sara Lohbauer NOLA GEDEON
2 154 BROOKS N DUNN AVA LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM
3 179 EVER SO HOT SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
4 140 HF Illustrious ALEXANDRA PETRUZZELLI NANCY MARSH
034 Arabian Country English Pleasure - AOTR
1 259 FIRE PROOF EQ BETSY HAAS BETSY HAAS
2 82 NIGHTLEI ASHLEY BARBER Samantha or Ashley Barber
3 118 AFIRES DREAM DINA GOOD DINA & MICHAEL GOOD
4 251 VJJUSTAMERRI BEY VICKI SHULA VICKI SHULA OR JULANE WHITE
5 84 HSA Latest Fashion Tammy Klein Hidden Springs Arabians
6 116 CREED SDA LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH DR JASON OR LYRIC HERSH
7 155 TIGER EQ DIANE F LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM
146 CAROLINA KOOL SANDRA AFT SANDRA AFT
205 STAR AFIRE ALEXANDRA GENDRON ALEXANDRA GENDRON
035 NSH Western Pleasure - Amateur - District Championship
No Entries
036 HA Country English Pleasure - Open
1 249 RAVEN ABOUT VIRGINIA GODWIN HELEN SLATER
PALOOZA Z
2 225 Kirby+ Martha Murdock JAMES HAY
3 265 Just Inspired ANNA JOHNSON CELLIE ELIZABETH CROSS
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
037 Walk/Trot Country/English Pleasure - 10 Yrs & Under
1 118 AFIRES DREAM HALEY GOOD DINA & MICHAEL GOOD
2 186 Minnivan Isabella Perricone MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
3 161 LA ISLA BONITA MORGAN LONG MORGAN LONG

038 Arabian Show Hack - Open
1 142 HUCKS MARISSA CHRISTY HIGMAN CLEMENTS GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC

039 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JOTR

1 158 ANGEL EYES DL REBECCA PEABODY SCOTT PEABODY
2 212 Be Be King EMILY DOUGLAS Tiffany Bias & Emily Douglas
3 263 A CHOSEN FACADE Sara Lohbauer Sara Lohbauer
4 188 GSF DREAM WEAVER RACHEL PIPKINS RACHEL PIPKINS
5 153 JB A Maitre D KATHERINE JAMES KATHERINE JAMES
040 IABS Arabian Western Pleasure - Junior Horse
1 226 Padrons Gladiator CARALYN SCHROTER Tammi Noftz
2 220 Joys Juliette RICK GERVASIO Susan Lee
3 200 PA Lacolline Peri Tilghman Frank Chisholm
4 244 BEYSTAR EL DAKAR Mark Jamieson DONNA R MAHFUZ
041 HA English Pleasure - ATR
1 209 HS LIBERTY LINDA PIZZONIA LINDA PIZZONIA
2 224 MAMISTERT AMANDA LOWE KIRSTY LECORGNE-BAILEY
3 178 VA VA VOOM SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
042 HA Country English Pleasure - Select Rider
1 48 Never Enuff MERRI MURDOCK-KREHL Martha Murdock
2 260 SUPREMACY IN MOTION HOLLY RICKOLT GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC
3 126 FORTY SECOND N MINE NOLA GEDEON NOLA GEDEON
4 80 LBF Smooth Move Marci Seger Marci Seger
043 Arabian English Pleasure - ATR
1 120 NOT VERY BAY CAITLIN HRUZEK SUSAN OR CAITLIN HRUZEK
2 187 CP Brentwood RACHEL PIPKINS RACHEL PIPKINS
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

044 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Open

1 208 Moonllyte Merlot V JENNIFER E. PRICE SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
2 78 AMBER JAMAAL LAUREN RICE DEVON LOWE
3 50 Balizjan Martha Murdock Jane B Clay DMD
4 193 AAFANAZI SF Peri Tilghman SHARON DAVIS
5 136 DA Tryst SARA RODA James Ryan or Abbie Schwarz
6 70 Peanutbutterfluff REBECCA HORTON Barbara Shannon
77 SRF DAWNS QUINELA  ELLEN M SCOFIELD AMANDA PORTELLI
89 XTRAVGANT PROMISE  Whitney Anderson NICOLE WEEDEN
145 BLUE MOON V MARJORIE JOY CARR MARJORIE JOY CARR
218 EDYP ALIXANDRA MITCHELL MARTA WASIAK
045 AHA Western Horsemanship Medal - JTR
No Entries
046 NSH Saddle Seat Equitation - District Championship
1 178 VA VA VOOM SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
2 129 MOTOWN MOTION Sara Lohbauer NOLA GEDEON
3 43 Boghazi Brenna Harper Brenna or Korinne Harper
047 HA Hunter Pleasure - Open
1 71 ZA PHI VOLTAGE Mark Jamieson SANDY OR CHARLENE WATSON
2 247 ELUSIVE VERSACE REBECCA HORTON REBECCA HORTON
3 192 VA JAZZ A LA MODE Peri Tilghman IVY CREEK ARABIANS
4 115 JUST FOOLIN AROUND JENNIFER E. PRICE PREMIER ARABIANS LLC
048 HA Western Pleasure - AOTR
1 30 Shalom Aleichem Jesse William Roth Jesse William Roth
2 25 Gold Country Keri Schenter Keri Schenter
3 16 Party At The Ritz Barbara Aponte Barbara Aponte
4 253 RISING DUN IT AGAIN  AMY HEBERT AMY HEBERT
5 177 WR ISABELLA SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
049 Western Horsemanship 17 & Under
No Entries
050 HA Mounted Native Costume - ATR
1 224 MAMISTERT AMANDA LOWE KIRSTY LECORGNE-BAILEY
2 179 EVER SO HOT SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
3 23 Real Joy Nancy H Sims Nancy H Sims
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

051 Arabian Western Pleasure - Open

1 227 Possesion PGA ROB BICK Frank Chisolm or Steve Doulaveris
2 191 TF AFRIKHAN MAGIK Peri Tilghman CURTIS WESTLEY
3 74 Ultimate Ddream Mark Jamieson BECKY UPCHURCH
4 45 Psylverado Gina Marie Pengue KATHLEEN H MILLER & GINA
PENGUE
052 NSH Five-Gaited - Open - District Championship
No Entries
053 HA Hunter Pleasure - AAOTR
1 115 JUST FOOLIN AROUND MICHELLE MIRANDA PREMIER ARABIANS LLC
2 167 MM Clint Maroon Laurie Zink Laurie Zink
3 71 ZA PHI VOLTAGE CHARLINE WATSON SANDY OR CHARLENE WATSON
4 168 SATINE Leah K Garland Leah K Garland
5 172 GGA COLOR ME NOT KAREN MINER KAREN MINER
6 125 MM Claim To Fame BRIDGET MIDDLETON BRIDGET MIDDLETON
135 KING VERSACE DANIELA RODA Laura Roda
054 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Open
1 251 VJ JUSTAMERRI BEY VIRGINIA GODWIN VICKI SHULA OR JULANE WHITE
2 116 CREED SDA JENNIFER E. PRICE DR JASON OR LYRIC HERSH
3 174 RING AFIRE WB+ DAVID MIKOSZ GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
055 Arabian Western Pleasure - AOTR
1 226 Padrons Gladiator Tammi Noftz Tammi Noftz
2 72 DAKOTA FIRE QIV BECKY UPCHURCH BECKY UPCHURCH
3 10 Vincenzo Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford
4 252 MAGNUM ENCORE AMY HEBERT AMY HEBERT
5 28 LS Especialadi Toni C Robinson Toni C Robinson
6 223 PISTOL PETE SOA Colleen Smith Colleen Smith
12 Sshamroque Alexandra Bogan Annette or Alexandra or Anna Bogan
107 BG LADY CHAABLIS KEN SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
233 KK MAGNUM DAKKAR KATHY SIMMONS KATHY SIMMONS
055A SHA 2 Year Old Walk-Trot Under Saddle Championship
No Entries
056 Arabian Native Mounted Costume - Open
1 82 NIGHTLEI ASHLEY BARBER Samantha or Ashley Barber
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
056A Youth Halter Showmanship - 17 Yrs & Under
1 159 BERRY KOOL TAYLOR PEABODY SCOTT PEABODY
2 175 ENDOF-THE-WEEK SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
3 47 Last Goodbye ++++// Ethan Scott Krehl Martha Murdock & HRH LLC

057 HA Halter Mares - 2 Years & Under - AOTH

1 29 Vertuosa Toni C Robinson Toni C Robinson
2 211 T And T Hall Of Fame EMILY DOUGLAS JOYCE MOORE
058 HA Halter Mares - 3 Years & Over - AOTH
No Entries
059 HA Halter Mares - AOTH Championship
1 29 Vertuosa Toni C Robinson Toni C Robinson
2 211 T And T Hall Of Fame EMILY DOUGLAS JOYCE MOORE
060 HA Halter Geldings - 2 Years & Under - AOTH
No Entries
061 HA Halter Geldings - 3 Years & Over - AOTH
1 213 MUS BE FAMOUS ALEXUS MYERS JOYCE MOORE
062 HA Halter Geldings - AOTH Championship
1 213 MUS BE FAMOUS ALEXUS MYERS JOYCE MOORE
063 Arabian Halter Mares - 2 Years & Under - AOTH
1 27 Once Upon A Thyme Mindy Millwee Mindy Millwee
2 109 Pearl Of Magnum GA MARY SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
3 13 EQ My Juliet Jo Palladino Jo Palladino
064 Arabian Halter Mares - 3 Years & Over - AOTH
1 85 Esabellaa MW MARTA WASIAK MARTA WASIAK
2 108 EMPRESS DAKARA MARY SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
3 217 Tulle El Jamaal Frank Hennessy Elite Arabian Horses International
065 Arabian Halter Mares - AOTH Championship
1 27 Once Upon A Thyme Mindy Millwee Mindy Millwee
2 109 Pearl Of Magnum GA MARY SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
3 85 Esabellaa MW MARTA WASIAK MARTA WASIAK
066 Arabian Halter Geldings - 2 Years & Under - AOTH
No Entries
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
067 Arabian Halter Geldings - 3 Years & Over - AOTH
1 243 AWESOME ECHO AF BRANDY JOHNSON BRANDY JOHNSON
2 111 RYAC MARY SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER

068 Arabian Halter Geldings - AOTH Championship

1 243 AWESOME ECHO AF BRANDY JOHNSON BRANDY JOHNSON
2 111 RYAC MARY SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
069 Arabian Halter Stallions - 2 Years & Under - AOTH
1 67 Rohara Illusionish Kenneth Papa Medaglia D'Oro Arabians
2 110 Dartanian KEN SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
070 Arabian Halter Stallions - 3 Years & Over - AOTH
1 246 SP NEVERMORE BRANDY JOHNSON NEW VISION FARM
2 12 Sshamroque Alexandra Bogan Annette or Alexandra or Anna Bogan
071 Arabian Halter Stallions - AOTH Championship
1 246 SP NEVERMORE BRANDY JOHNSON NEW VISION FARM
2 12 Sshamroque Alexandra Bogan Annette or Alexandra or Anna Bogan
071A SHA Pleasure Driving Championship
No Entries
072 HA Country Pleasure Driving - Open
No Entries
073 NSH Hunter Pleasure - Open - District Championship
1 71 ZA PHI VOLTAGE Mark Jamieson SANDY OR CHARLENE WATSON
2 173 Mavica LORRIE MIKOSZ GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
3 192 VA JAZZ A LA MODE Peri Tilghman IVY CREEK ARABIANS
4 115 JUST FOOLIN AROUND JENNIFER E. PRICE PREMIER ARABIANS LLC
181 AFIRE FLARE MMA ALEX LONGARES RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
074 HA Country English Pleasure - ATR
1 249 RAVEN ABOUT MARY KELLY HELEN SLATER
PALOOZA z
2 137 TANKISO NG ALEXANDRA PETRUZZELLI ALEXANDRA PETTRUZZELLI
3 195 RA GIFT OF FIRE CARINA MILES ROBERT & KAYREN JOST
4 154 BROOKS N DUNN AVA LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM
5 147 ILLICIT AFFAIR TESS MORENO GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC
6 119 LADIGHAZI ALEXANDRA GENDRON ALEXANDRA GENDRON
7 43 Boghazi Brenna Harper Brenna or Korinne Harper
23 Real Joy Nancy H Sims Nancy H Sims
260 SUPREMACY IN MOTION HOLLY RICKOLT GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC
265 Just Inspired ANNA JOHNSON CELLIE ELIZABETH CROSS

075 1ABS Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse

1 231 PA Lucchese Always CARALYN SCHROTER MARGARET (MAGGIE) BARKER
2 112 VJRUBICON Katherine Showers SALLY STRUSS
3 182 EXX RATED ALEX LONGARES RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
4 250 JF STARLIGHT EXPRESS VIRGINIA GODWIN KIRSTEN ASHBY
5 194 TF Prince De Beers Peri Tilghman Neal Schott
6 88 BL Wilde Gambet Katherine Rankin Scott, Katherine and Hailey Rankin
93 GWF ANTONN DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
076 UPHA Challenge Cup - 17 Years & Under
1 179 EVER SO HOT SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
2 119 LADIGHAZI ALEXANDRA GENDRON ALEXANDRA GENDRON
3 138 DS JUSTA SONG LIAN OTEIZA LIAN OTEIZA
4 11 Ghazis Precious Lady Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford
5 42 Air Jordann Carolyn Cooper Lori Cooper
6 43 Boghazi Brenna Harper Brenna or Korinne Harper
077 Walk/Trot Western/Hunter Pleasure - 10 Year & Under
1 25 Gold Country JADE NELSON Keri Schenter
2 166 GP MAGIC MARKER CHRISTOPHER LONGARES CHRISTOPHER LONGARES
3 185 RED STATUS SYMBOL  Sophie Kauderer ELIZABETH HODGE
4 141 RAISIN CAIN SARAH JANE ROGERS JACKIE VIHLEN OR SARAH ROGERS
5 81 Flashy Lass Halley Kern Jennifer Koch
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Class Description

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
078 HA Hunter Pleasure - JTR
1 159 BERRY KOOL TAYLOR PEABODY SCOTT PEABODY
2 19 DA Cheap Thrills MARGARET (MAGGIE) BARKER Joyce Ann Schroeder
3 31 Versagio Brittany Holmes Betty Morris
4 189 GSF Viva La Diva ANSLEY ASKEW ANSLEY ASKEW
5 175 ENDOF-THE-WEEK SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
6 94 CAROLS PICASSO ELISABETH DICHIARA ELISABETH DICHIARA
79 AF SHADOWOFADOUBT DEVON LOWE AMANDA LOWE
83 MOONLIGHT MEMORIES Alexandra Blankenship ASHLEY OR SAMANTHA BARBER
079 1ABS HA Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse
1 204 RA Poker Face Peri Tilghman Peri Tilghman
2 210 ZA Fascination RICHARD WALLER Barbara Shannon
3 167 MM Clint Maroon ALEX LONGARES Laurie Zink
4 125 MM Claim To Fame BRIDGET MIDDLETON BRIDGET MIDDLETON
5 31 Versagio Brittany Holmes Betty Morris
080 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Ladies & Gentlemen
1 248 CALIENTE NA DAVID MIKOSZ CALIENTE GROUP INC
2 259 FIRE PROOF EQ TISH KONDAS BETSY HAAS
081 Lead Line
1 83 MOONLIGHT MEMORIES PARKER FIELDS ASHLEY OR SAMANTHA BARBER
2 47 Last Goodbye ++++// Ethan Scott Krehl Martha Murdock & HRH LLC
3 117 PROMISE THE MOON JARED HERSH LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH
4 94 CAROLS PICASSO MADISON JOHNSON ELISABETH DICHIARA
5 185 RED STATUS SYMBOL  VALENTINA PERRICONE ELIZABETH HODGE
6 177 WR ISABELLA MICHAEL LONGARES GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
7 243 AWESOME ECHO AF MADISON JOHNSON BRANDY JOHNSON
8 166 GP MAGIC MARKER MADISON JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER LONGARES
082 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Ladies & Gentlemen
1 206 STAR INTENTION BETH ANN GRAVES SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
2 46 AJ Baske Abella Martha Murdock JoAnne Schultz
3 219 THE AGITATORS PRIDE ALIXANDRA MITCHELL Susan Lee
4 160 SKY MASTERSON AVA LAPHAM SUSAN L LONG
5 21 Carolina Bey Laurie Salmi Gretchen Johnson
083 HA Western Pleasure - Select Rider
1 16 Party At The Ritz Barbara Aponte Barbara Aponte
2 222 MONARCHS HI HOPE CLAUDIA HOHN LISA LORING-POWELL
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 186
118

N

142
82
116
84
171
174

OO~ WN PP

7 155
146
205

1 232
69
3 144

N

[y

225
140
23

w N

124
250
236

70
131
182

81

93
218
237
243

OO WN P

Horse

Minnivan
AFIRES DREAM

HUCKS MARISSA
NIGHTLEI
CREED SDA

HSA Latest Fashion
S JUSTA SOLO
RING AFIRE WB+

TIGER EQ

CAROLINA KOOL
STAR AFIRE

Brooks N Dunn IHF

Class Description
Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

084 UPHA Walk/Trot - 10 Years & Under

Isabella Perricone
HALEY GOOD

MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
DINA & MICHAEL GOOD

085 Arabian Country English Pleasure - ATR

SANDRA MORTON
SAMANTHA BARBER
LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH
Tammy Klein

LINDSAY ROTH

SYDNEY LANDERS

DIANE F LAPHAM
SANDRA AFT
ALEXANDRA GENDRON

GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC
Samantha or Ashley Barber

DR JASON OR LYRIC HERSH

Hidden Springs Arabians

CATHY PERRYMAN

GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

DIANE F LAPHAM
SANDRA AFT
ALEXANDRA GENDRON

086 1ABS HA Western Pleasure - Junior Horse

Lori Cooper

087 Arabian Park - Open

Brenna or Korinne Harper

Burrline LLC
Pennie Peck
MARJORIE JOY CARR

JAMES HAY
NANCY MARSH
Nancy H Sims

BRIDGET MIDDLETON

KIRSTEN ASHBY

SUE ROTHMAN

Barbara Shannon

NOLA GEDEON

RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
Jennifer Koch

DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
MARTA WASIAK

Noble At Midnight ROB BICK
Jazz Berry Mark Jamieson
MASARYK MARJORIE JOY CARR
088 HA Mounted Native Costume - Open
Kirby+ Martha Murdock
HF Illustrious CHRISTY HIGMAN CLEMENTS
Real Joy Nancy H Sims
089 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - AATR
Wm J Contribution BRIDGET MIDDLETON
JF STARLIGHT EXPRESS MARY KELLY
MAJORETTE EWA SUE ROTHMAN
Peanutbutterfluff Barbara Shannon
RF REAFIRE BEY NOLA GEDEON
EXX RATED RENEE R. PELZMAN
Flashy Lass Jennifer Koch
GWF ANTONN DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
EDYP MARTA WASIAK
MAGNANIMOUSLY EWA KELLY FINK-PICKARTS

AWESOME ECHO AF

12/04/2010 7:33 pm
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BRANDY JOHNSON
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show

11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 254 AFIRES NOBLEST
2 228 Live Wire

3 267 VJ TICKETMASTER
1 170 RAGS TO RUBIES

Class Description

Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

090 Arabian English Pleasure - Junior Horse

DWANE HANKINS
CARALYN SCHROTER
TISH KONDAS

JAMES OR LINDA NIEBRUGGE
RBC SHOW HORSES LLC
JULANE WHITE OR VICKI SHULA

091 HA Hunter Pleasure - Select Rider

LORA BAILEY

MARTINE DONLAN

2 168 SATINE Leah K Garland Leah K Garland
092 HA Western Pleasure - Open
1 222 MONARCHS HI HOPE Angela Creel LISA LORING-POWELL
093 Arabian Hunt Seat Medal - 17 Years & Under
1 263 A CHOSEN FACADE Sara Lohbauer Sara Lohbauer
2 114 Esprit D Amorr+ SAVANNA BEALE SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
3 78 AMBER JAMAAL LAUREN RICE DEVON LOWE
4 175 ENDOF-THE-WEEK SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
5 188 GSF DREAM WEAVER RACHEL PIPKINS RACHEL PIPKINS
6 189 GSF Viva La Diva ANSLEY ASKEW ANSLEY ASKEW
31 Versagio Brittany Holmes Betty Morris
45 Psylverado Gina Marie Pengue KATHLEEN H MILLER & GINA
PENGUE
94 CAROLS PICASSO ELISABETH DICHIARA ELISABETH DICHIARA
094 HA Country English Pleasure - Ladies & Gentlemen
1 257 DOUBLE PLATINUM TISH KONDAS ELIZABETH TYLER
2 242 NAVAJO ROSE DAVID MIKOSZ RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
3 266 KREWSIN LOA VIRGINIA GODWIN PREMIER ARABIANS LLC
4 264 FALICITY JUSTIN HANKINS DARCI MARSHALL
095 Arabian Reining - Open
No Entries
096 HA Reining - Open
No Entries
097 Arabian Trail - Open
No Entries
098 HA Trail - Open
1 16 Party At The Ritz Barbara Aponte Barbara Aponte

12/04/2010 7:33 pm
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 197 Delerio

2 190 Forever A Jullyen VA
3 57 Rohara Martina

4 239 SOPHEA

1 62 DM Fortunata

2 202 Bella Bugatti

3 216 Rohara Enchanted

4 196 Portia SF

5 238 LADY VUITTON

1 27 Once Upon A Thyme
2 201 AJ Ssangria

3 109 Pearl Of Magnum GA
4 234 PSYMPLY FAME

5 86 Athena RA

6 53 Rohara Marcarena

1 62 DM Fortunata

2 27 Once Upon A Thyme
1 199 PA Mariah Always

2 65 HF Charm Bracelet

3 59 Eternell Gold SRA

1 217 Tulle El Jamaal

2 108 EMPRESS DAKARA
1 199 PA Mariah Always

2 27 Once Upon A Thyme

3 65 HF Charm Bracelet
201 AJ Ssangria
217 Tulle El Jamaal

12/04/2010 7:33 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

099 Arabian Halter Fillies - Weanlings

ROB BICK
MICHAEL WILSON
John Rannenberg

ERIC WOLFE

Jorge Arce-Lara

Victoria Arabians

Rohara Arabians LLC or Royal Palm
Equine LLC

TRACY WEBSTER

100 Arabian Halter Fillies - Yearlings

Joe Alberti
ROB BICK
John Rannenberg

MICHAEL WILSON
ERIC WOLFE

Don Manuel Arabians LLC

Julie Durall

Rohara Arabians LLC or Royal Palm
Equine LLC

SHARON DAVIS

KELLY FINK-PICKARTS

101 Arabian Halter Fillies - 2 Years Old

John Power
MICHAEL WILSON
KEN SCRIBNER
ERIC WOLFE
DAVID STACHLER
Joe Alberti

Mindy Millwee

Vicky Levanda-Dade

KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
LISA LORING-POWELL

LISA KALO OR DOUG VERHEUL
Rohara Arabians LLC

102 Arabian Halter Fillies - Junior Championship

Joe Alberti
John Power

Don Manuel Arabians LLC
Mindy Millwee

103 Arabian Halter Mares - 3 & 4 Years Old

MICHAEL WILSON
John Rannenberg
Joe Alberti

Frank Chisholm

Karin A McMurtrie

Rohara Arabians LLC & Zamira
Arabians

104 Arabian Halter Mares - 5 Years & Over

Frank Hennessy
KEN SCRIBNER

Elite Arabian Horses International
KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER

105 Arabian Halter Mares - Championship

MICHAEL WILSON
John Power

John Rannenberg
MICHAEL WILSON
Frank Hennessy

GaitKeeper by Brown && Hoke
Enterprises

Frank Chisholm

Mindy Millwee

Karin A McMurtrie

Vicky Levanda-Dade

Elite Arabian Horses International
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
106 Arabian Halter Geldings - 2 Years & Under
1 235 PSYRIUS SIMON ERIC WOLFE CLAUDIA HOHN

107 Arabian Halter Geldings - 3 & 4 Years Old

1 240 CASANOVA GT ERIC WOLFE GARY TURNER
2 111 RYAC KEN SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER

108 Arabian Halter Geldings - 5 Year & Over
1 243 AWESOME ECHO AF Joe Alberti BRANDY JOHNSON

109 Arabian Halter Geldings - Championship

1 243 AWESOME ECHO AF Joe Alberti BRANDY JOHNSON
2 240 CASANOVA GT ERIC WOLFE GARY TURNER
3 235 PSYRIUS SIMON ERIC WOLFE CLAUDIA HOHN
110 Arabian Halter Colts - Weanlings
1 61 Rohara Majician John Rannenberg R Kirk Landon Revo Trust
2 67 Rohara Illusionish Joe Alberti Medaglia D'Oro Arabians
3 241 FVF BUCARDDI ERIC WOLFE FOX VIEW FARM
4 87 Veraggio DAVID STACHLER DAVID STACHLER
111 Arabian Halter Colts - Yearlings
1 215 Rohara Emissary Joe Alberti R Kirk Landon Tr or Rohara Arabians
LLC
2 63 Giancarlo JPR John Rannenberg John Rannenberg
3 110 Dartanian KEN SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
4 203 El Mahir MICHAEL WILSON Agmal Arabians
112 Arabian Halter Colts - 2 Years Old
1 60 DM Rohara Don Manuel John Rannenberg R Kirk Landon Tr or Rohara Arabians
LLC
113 Arabian Halter Colts - Junior Championship
1 60 DM Rohara Don Manuel John Rannenberg R Kirk Landon Tr or Rohara Arabians
LLC
2 215 Rohara Emissary Joe Alberti R Kirk Landon Tr or Rohara Arabians
LLC
114 Arabian Halter Stallions - 3 & 4 Years Old
1 198 ROHARA EMIR MICHAEL WILSON Jorge Arce-Lara
2 68 VA Thomas Crowne Joe Alberti Kimberly Renee Boyles
115 Arabian Halter Stallions - 5 Years & Over
1 268 SHADDOFAX Joe Alberti CHESTNUTHILL ARABIANS
12/04/2010 7:33 pm GaitKeeper by Brown && Hoke Page 16 of 38
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

116 Arabian Halter Stallions - Championship

1 268 SHADDOFAX Joe Alberti CHESTNUTHILL ARABIANS
2 60 DM Rohara Don Manuel John Rannenberg R Kirk Landon Tr or Rohara Arabians
LLC
3 198 ROHARA EMIR MICHAEL WILSON Jorge Arce-Lara
68 VA Thomas Crowne Joe Alberti Kimberly Renee Boyles

117 HA Pleasure Driving - Open
No Entries

118 Arabian Show Hack - ATR Championship

1 14 No Fooling + Bonni Womack Bonni Womack
2 146 CAROLINA KOOL SANDRA AFT SANDRA AFT
119 NSH Hunter Pleasure - Amateur - District Championship
1 115 JUST FOOLIN AROUND MICHELLE MIRANDA PREMIER ARABIANS LLC
2 71 ZA PHI VOLTAGE CHARLINE WATSON SANDY OR CHARLENE WATSON
3 173 Mavica SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
4 192 VA JAZZ A LA MODE CARINA MILES IVY CREEK ARABIANS
5 172 GGA COLOR ME NOT KAREN MINER KAREN MINER
6 168 SATINE Leah K Garland Leah K Garland
167 MM Clint Maroon Laurie Zink Laurie Zink
120 HA English Pleasure - Open Championship
1 209 HS LIBERTY RICHARD WALLER LINDA PIZZONIA
121 Walk-Trot Western Pleasure Equitation - 10 Yrs & Under Championship
No Entries
122 Walk-Trot Hunter Pleasure Equitation - 10 Yrs & Under Championship
1 25 Gold Country JADE NELSON Keri Schenter
2 78 AMBER JAMAAL Halley Kern DEVON LOWE
3 141 RAISIN CAIN SARAH JANE ROGERS JACKIE VIHLEN OR SARAH ROGERS
4 185 RED STATUS SYMBOL  Sophie Kauderer ELIZABETH HODGE
123 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Limit
1 250 JF STARLIGHT EXPRESS VIRGINIA GODWIN KIRSTEN ASHBY
2 45 Psylverado Gina Marie Pengue KATHLEEN H MILLER & GINA
PENGUE
3 89 XTRAVGANT PROMISE  Whitney Anderson NICOLE WEEDEN
4 243 AWESOME ECHO AF ALEX LONGARES BRANDY JOHNSON
5 160 SKY MASTERSON AVA LAPHAM SUSAN L LONG
6 237 MAGNANIMOUSLY EWA KELLY FINK-PICKARTS KELLY FINK-PICKARTS
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show

11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414
Class Listing
Nbr Horse

Place

Ghazis Precious Lady
FORTY SECOND N MINE

N

126

252
74
10

176

MAGNUM ENCORE
Ultimate Ddream
Vincenzo

SF AFIRE

AW

223
233

PISTOL PETE SOA
KK MAGNUM DAKKAR

[o2 &)

172
189
170
135

83

GGA COLOR ME NOT
GSF Viva La Diva

RAGS TO RUBIES

KING VERSACE
MOONLIGHT MEMORIES

apbrwnNE

1 229 Steel Strike

251
259
118
155

82
116

VJ JUSTAMERRI BEY
FIRE PROOF EQ
AFIRES DREAM
TIGER EQ

NIGHTLEI

CREED SDA

SOOI WN P

[y

119
2 178

LADIGHAZI
VA VA VOOM

129
42
43

MOTOWN MOTION
Air Jordann
Boghazi

g b~ w
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Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Shown By Owner

124 NSH Classic Country Pleasure - AOTR - District Championship
Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford
NOLA GEDEON NOLA GEDEON

125 Arabian Western Pleasure - ATR Championship

AMY HEBERT AMY HEBERT
BECKY UPCHURCH BECKY UPCHURCH
Robin Ford Robin Ford

SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

Colleen Smith
KATHY SIMMONS

Colleen Smith
KATHY SIMMONS

126 HA Hunter Pleasure - AATR

KAREN MINER KAREN MINER
ANNA JOHNSON ANSLEY ASKEW
LORA BAILEY MARTINE DONLAN
DANIELA RODA Laura Roda

ASHLEY BARBER ASHLEY OR SAMANTHA BARBER

127 1ABS HA English Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship
CARALYN SCHROTER ABIGAIL GAY

128 Arabian Country English Pleasure - AAOTR Championship

VICKI SHULA VICKI SHULA OR JULANE WHITE
BETSY HAAS BETSY HAAS

DINA GOOD DINA & MICHAEL GOOD

DIANE F LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM

SAMANTHA BARBER Samantha or Ashley Barber

LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH DR JASON OR LYRIC HERSH

129 AHA Saddle Seat Medal - 17 Years & Under

ALEXANDRA GENDRON ALEXANDRA GENDRON
SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

NOLA GEDEON
Lori Cooper
Brenna or Korinne Harper

Sara Lohbauer
Carolyn Cooper
Brenna Harper

130 NSH Country Pleasure Driving - Open - District Championship
No Entries
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

131 Arabian Western Pleasure - Open Championship

1 227 Possesion PGA ROB BICK Frank Chisolm or Steve Doulaveris
2 191 TF AFRIKHAN MAGIK Peri Tilghman CURTIS WESTLEY
3 72 DAKOTA FIRE QIV Mark Jamieson BECKY UPCHURCH

132 Arabian English Pleasure - ATR Championship

1 120 NOT VERY BAY CAITLIN HRUZEK SUSAN OR CAITLIN HRUZEK
2 187 CP Brentwood RACHEL PIPKINS RACHEL PIPKINS
133 HA Hunter Pleasure - AAOTR Championship
1 115 JUST FOOLIN AROUND MICHELLE MIRANDA PREMIER ARABIANS LLC
2 168 SATINE Leah K Garland Leah K Garland
3 71 ZA PHI VOLTAGE CHARLINE WATSON SANDY OR CHARLENE WATSON
4 167 MM Clint Maroon Laurie Zink Laurie Zink
5 135 KING VERSACE DANIELA RODA Laura Roda
134 NSH English Pleasure - Open - District Championship
1 128 Whatsluvgottodowithit DWANE HANKINS NOLA GEDEON
2 73 TOMMY GIRL Mark Jamieson BECKY UPCHURCH
135 HA Country English Pleasure - JOTR 17 Yrs & Under Championship
1 119 LADIGHAZI ALEXANDRA GENDRON ALEXANDRA GENDRON
2 137 TANKISO NG ALEXANDRA PETRUZZELLI ALEXANDRA PETTRUZZELLI
3 154 BROOKS N DUNN AVA LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM
4 43 Boghazi Brenna Harper Brenna or Korinne Harper
136 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JOTR 13 Yrs & Under Championship
1 212 Be Be King EMILY DOUGLAS Tiffany Bias & Emily Douglas
2 158 ANGEL EYES DL REBECCA PEABODY SCOTT PEABODY
3 188 GSF DREAM WEAVER RACHEL PIPKINS RACHEL PIPKINS
137 NSH Fine Harness - Open - District Championship
No Entries
138 Arabian Country English Pleasure - JOTR 17 Yrs & Under Championship
1 205 STAR AFIRE ALEXANDRA GENDRON ALEXANDRA GENDRON
139 Arabian English Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship
1 254 AFIRES NOBLEST DWANE HANKINS JAMES OR LINDA NIEBRUGGE
2 228 Live Wire CARALYN SCHROTER RBC SHOW HORSES LLC
3 267 VJTICKETMASTER TISH KONDAS JULANE WHITE OR VICKI SHULA
140 HA Western Pleasure - Open Championship
1 230 Im A Rich Girl ROB BICK MADDY WINER
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Class Description

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
141 HA Country English Pleasure - AAOTR Championship
1 80 LBF Smooth Move Marci Seger Marci Seger
142 HA Hunter Pleasure - Ladies & Gentlemen
1 207 WP Vanuatu BETH ANN GRAVES SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
2 247 ELUSIVE VERSACE REBECCA HORTON REBECCA HORTON
143 Arabian Western Pleasure - Select Rider
1 10 Vincenzo Robin Ford Robin Ford
2 45 Psylverado Gina Marie Pengue KATHLEEN H MILLER & GINA
PENGUE
3 226 Padrons Gladiator Tammi Noftz Tammi Noftz
4 107 BG LADY CHAABLIS KEN SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
5 233 KK MAGNUM DAKKAR KATHY SIMMONS KATHY SIMMONS
144 HA Hunter Pleasure - JOTR Championship
1 159 BERRY KOOL TAYLOR PEABODY SCOTT PEABODY
2 189 GSF Viva La Diva ANSLEY ASKEW ANSLEY ASKEW
3 181 AFIRE FLARE MMA MORGAN PELZMAN RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
4 173 Mavica SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
5 94 CAROLS PICASSO ELISABETH DICHIARA ELISABETH DICHIARA
6 79 AF SHADOWOFADOUBT DEVON LOWE AMANDA LOWE
145 Arabian Native Costume - ATR
1 142 HUCKS MARISSA SANDRA MORTON GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC
2 120 NOT VERY BAY CAITLIN HRUZEK SUSAN OR CAITLIN HRUZEK
3 180 EQ ESCALADE MORGAN PELZMAN RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
4 84 HSA Latest Fashion Tammy Klein Hidden Springs Arabians
5 171 SJUSTA SOLO LINDSAY ROTH CATHY PERRYMAN
146 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - AATR Championship
1 124 Wm J Contribution BRIDGET MIDDLETON BRIDGET MIDDLETON
2 250 JF STARLIGHT EXPRESS MARY KELLY KIRSTEN ASHBY
3 236 MAJORETTE EWA SUE ROTHMAN SUE ROTHMAN
4 182 EXX RATED RENEE R. PELZMAN RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
5 70 Peanutbutterfluff Barbara Shannon Barbara Shannon
6 93 GWF ANTONN DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
131 RF REAFIRE BEY NOLA GEDEON NOLA GEDEON
218 EDYP MARTA WASIAK MARTA WASIAK
243 AWESOME ECHO AF BRANDY JOHNSON BRANDY JOHNSON
147 NSH Three-Gaited - Open - District Championship
1 183 TOI STAR CRF DAVID MIKOSZ RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
2 73 TOMMY GIRL Mark Jamieson BECKY UPCHURCH
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place

N

[y

[y

Nbr Horse

52 Rohara Smokenmirrors

214 Rohara Hermes

29 Vertuosa
211 T And T Hall Of Fame

52 Rohara Smokenmirrors
214 Rohara Hermes

51 Rohara Europianna

214 Rohara Hermes

51 Rohara Europianna

54 Rohara Marc Twain

54 Rohara Marc Twain

204 RA Poker Face
213 MUS BE FAMOUS

256 FORTUNE IN BRASS

256 FORTUNE IN BRASS
204 RA Poker Face

12/04/2010 7:33 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Brown && Hoke
Enterprises

Class Description
Shown By

148 HA Halter Fillies - Weanlings/Yearlings
Rohara Arabians LLC

Owner

John Rannenberg

149 HA Halter Fillies - 2 Years Old

Joe Alberti R Kirk Landon Tr or Rohara Arabians
LLC

John Power Toni C Robinson

TIFFANY BIAS JOYCE MOORE

150 HA Halter Fillies - Junior Championship

Rohara Arabians LLC
R Kirk Landon Tr or Rohara Arabians
LLC

John Rannenberg
Joe Alberti

151 HA Halter Mares - 3 & 4 Years Old
No Entries

152 HA Halter Mares - 5 Years & Over
Joe Alberti Rohara Arabians LLC

153 HA Halter Mares - Championship

Joe Alberti R Kirk Landon Tr or Rohara Arabians
LLC
Joe Alberti Rohara Arabians LLC

154 HA Halter Colts & Geldings - Weanlings/Yearlings
No Entries

155 HA Halter Geldings - 2 Years Old

Joe Alberti Rohara Arabians

156 HA Halter Geldings - Junior Championship

Joe Alberti Rohara Arabians

157 HA Halter Geldings - 3 & 4 Years Old

ROB BICK
TIFFANY BIAS

Peri Tilghman
JOYCE MOORE
158 HA Halter Geldings - 5 Years & Over
MICHAEL WILSON MICHELLE CAPOBIANCO

159 HA Halter Geldings - Championship

MICHAEL WILSON MICHELLE CAPOBIANCO
ROB BICK Peri Tilghman

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 257 DOUBLE PLATINUM
2 242 NAVAJO ROSE

3 265 Just Inspired

4 264 FALICITY

Class Description

Shown By Owner

160 HA Country English Pleasure - Open Championship
TISH KONDAS ELIZABETH TYLER
DAVID MIKOSZ RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
ANNA JOHNSON CELLIE ELIZABETH CROSS
JUSTIN HANKINS DARCI MARSHALL

162 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship

1 231 PA Lucchese Always CARALYN SCHROTER MARGARET (MAGGIE) BARKER
2 194 TF Prince De Beers Peri Tilghman Neal Schott
3 250 JF STARLIGHT EXPRESS VIRGINIA GODWIN KIRSTEN ASHBY
4 182 EXX RATED ALEX LONGARES RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
5 93 GWF ANTONN DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
6 88 BL Wilde Gambet Katherine Rankin Scott, Katherine and Hailey Rankin
163 HA Show Hack - ATR Championship
1 138 DS JUSTA SONG LIAN OTEIZA LIAN OTEIZA
2 11 Ghazis Precious Lady Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford
3 147 ILLICIT AFFAIR TESS MORENO GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC
4 42 Air Jordann Carolyn Cooper Lori Cooper
164 HA Western Pleasure - AOTR Championship
1 230 Im A Rich Girl MADDY WINER MADDY WINER
2 25 Gold Country Keri Schenter Keri Schenter
3 177 WR ISABELLA SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
4 30 Shalom Aleichem Jesse William Roth Jesse William Roth
5 16 Party At The Ritz Barbara Aponte Barbara Aponte
165 AHA Reining Seat Medal - 17 Yrs & Under
No Entries
166 HA Ladies Side Saddle - Open
1 140 HF Illustrious CHRISTY HIGMAN CLEMENTS NANCY MARSH
2 19 DA Cheap Thrills Laurie Salmi Joyce Ann Schroeder
3 47 Last Goodbye ++++// Martha Murdock Martha Murdock & HRH LLC
4 83 MOONLIGHT MEMORIES SAMANTHA BARBER ASHLEY OR SAMANTHA BARBER
167 Walk-Trot Country/English Equitation Championship
1 186 Minnivan Isabella Perricone MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
2 161 LA ISLA BONITA MORGAN LONG MORGAN LONG
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

78 AMBER JAMAAL
158 ANGEL EYES DL
136 DA Tryst
114 Esprit D Amorr+
212 Be Be King
188 GSF DREAM WEAVER

DO~ WN P

[y

263 A CHOSEN FACADE
160 SKY MASTERSON
Psylverado

N

1 44 Brooks N Dunn IHF

84 HSA Latest Fashion
116 CREED SDA

82 NIGHTLEI

171 SJUSTA SOLO

A WN -

172 GGA COLOR ME NOT
135 KING VERSACE

189 GSF Viva La Diva

170 RAGS TO RUBIES

abhownNE

119 LADIGHAZI

137 TANKISO NG

43 Boghazi

154 BROOKS N DUNN
147 ILLICIT AFFAIR

OO~ WN B

12/04/2010 7:33 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Sally Dunn - Secretary

(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Shown By Owner

168 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JTR 13 Yrs & Under Championship
ASHLEY ABRAHAM DEVON LOWE
REBECCA PEABODY SCOTT PEABODY
SARA RODA James Ryan or Abbie Schwarz
SAVANNA BEALE SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC

EMILY DOUGLAS
RACHEL PIPKINS

Tiffany Bias & Emily Douglas
RACHEL PIPKINS

169 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JTR 14-17 Yrs Championship

Sara Lohbauer
AVA LAPHAM
Gina Marie Pengue

Sara Lohbauer
SUSAN L LONG

PENGUE
170 Arabian Pleasure Driving
No Entries

171 HA Western Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship

Lori Cooper Brenna or Korinne Harper

172 Arabian Country English Pleasure - AATR Championship

KATHLEEN H MILLER & GINA

Tammy Klein

LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH

ASHLEY BARBER
LINDSAY ROTH

Hidden Springs Arabians

DR JASON OR LYRIC HERSH
Samantha or Ashley Barber
CATHY PERRYMAN

83 MOONLIGHT MEMORIES

260 SUPREMACY IN MOTION HOLLY RICKOLT

173 NSH Show Hack - Open - District Championship
No Entries

174 HA Hunter Pleasure - AATR Championship

KAREN MINER KAREN MINER

DANIELA RODA Laura Roda

ANNA JOHNSON ANSLEY ASKEW

LORA BAILEY MARTINE DONLAN

ASHLEY BARBER ASHLEY OR SAMANTHA BARBER
175 HA Country English Pleasure - JTR 17 Yrs & Under Championship

ALEXANDRA GENDRON ALEXANDRA GENDRON

ALEXANDRA PETRUZZELLI ALEXANDRA PETTRUZZELLI

Brenna Harper Brenna or Korinne Harper

AVA LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM

TESS MORENO

GaitKeeper by Brown && Hoke
Enterprises

GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC
GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 248 CALIENTE NA

2 251 VJJUSTAMERRI BEY
1 10 Vincenzo

2 223 PISTOL PETE SOA

3 12 Sshamroque

1 209 HS LIBERTY

2 224 MAMISTERT

3 178 VA VA VOOM

1 200 PA Lacolline

2 220 Joys Juliette

3 226 Padrons Gladiator

4 244 BEYSTAR EL DAKAR

1 263 A CHOSEN FACADE
1 23 Real Joy

2 179 EVER SO HOT

3 224 MAMISTERT

1 175 ENDOF-THE-WEEK
2 19 DA Cheap Thrills

3 159 BERRY KOOL

4 31 Versagio

5 189 GSF Viva La Diva

6 94 CAROLS PICASSO

79 AF SHADOWOFADOUBT

1 118 AFIRES DREAM
2 186 Minnivan
3 161 LA ISLA BONITA

12/04/2010 7:33 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

176 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Open Championship

DAVID MIKOSz
VICKI SHULA

CALIENTE GROUP INC
VICKI SHULA OR JULANE WHITE

177 Arabian Western Pleasure - JOTR Championship

Sara Lohbauer
Colleen Smith
Alexandra Bogan

Robin Ford
Colleen Smith
Annette or Alexandra or Anna Bogan

178 HA English Pleasure - ATR Championship

LINDA PIZZONIA
AMANDA LOWE
SYDNEY LANDERS

LINDA PIZZONIA
KIRSTY LECORGNE-BAILEY
GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

179 Arabian Western Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship

Peri Tilghman

RICK GERVASIO
CARALYN SCHROTER
Mark Jamieson

Frank Chisholm
Susan Lee

Tammi Noftz
DONNA R MAHFUZ

180 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JOTR 14-17 Years Championship

Sara Lohbauer

Sara Lohbauer

181 HA Mounted Native Costume - ATR Championship

Nancy H Sims
SYDNEY LANDERS

AMANDA LOWE

Nancy H Sims
GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

KIRSTY LECORGNE-BAILEY

182 HA Hunter Pleasure - JTR 17 Yrs & Under Championship

SYDNEY LANDERS

MARGARET (MAGGIE) BARKER

TAYLOR PEABODY
Brittany Holmes
ANSLEY ASKEW
ELISABETH DICHIARA
AMANDA LOWE

GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

Joyce Ann Schroeder
SCOTT PEABODY
Betty Morris

ANSLEY ASKEW
ELISABETH DICHIARA
AMANDA LOWE

183 Walk-Trot Country/English Pleasure Championship

HALEY GOOD
Isabella Perricone
MORGAN LONG

GaitKeeper by Brown && Hoke
Enterprises

DINA & MICHAEL GOOD
MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
MORGAN LONG
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Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 43
2 265

1 143
2 164
1 78
2 131
3 45
4 21
5 221
1 185
2 141
3 25

81
1 120
2 180
3 84
4 171
1 204
2 210
3 125
4 167
5 31

Horse

Boghazi
Just Inspired

Afire In Motion
Magnificent Son VA

AMBER JAMAAL
RF REAFIRE BEY
Psylverado

Carolina Bey
Montraz

RED STATUS SYMBOL

RAISIN CAIN

Gold Country
Flashy Lass

NOT VERY BAY
EQ ESCALADE
HSA Latest Fashion
S JUSTA SOLO

RA Poker Face

ZA Fascination

MM Claim To Fame
MM Clint Maroon
Versagio

12/04/2010 7:33 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

184 Arabian Show Hack - Open Championship

No Entries

185 NSH Country English Pleasure - ATR - District Championship

Brenna Harper
ANNA JOHNSON

Brenna or Korinne Harper
CELLIE ELIZABETH CROSS

186 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship

CHRISTY HIGMAN CLEMENTS

Peri Tilghman

GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC
Victoria Arabians

187 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Select Rider

ASHLEY ABRAHAM

NOLA GEDEON
Gina Marie Pengue

Gretchen Johnson
Andrea Frazer

DEVON LOWE

NOLA GEDEON

KATHLEEN H MILLER & GINA
PENGUE

Gretchen Johnson

David Pursely

188 Walk-Trot 10 Years & Under Western/Hunter Pleasure Championship

Sophie Kauderer

SARAH JANE ROGERS

JADE NELSON
Halley Kern

ELIZABETH HODGE
JACKIE VIHLEN OR SARAH ROGERS

Keri Schenter
Jennifer Koch

189 Arabian Mounted Native Costume - ATR Championship

CAITLIN HRUZEK
SYDNEY LANDERS
Tammy Klein
LINDSAY ROTH

SUSAN OR CAITLIN HRUZEK
RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
Hidden Springs Arabians

CATHY PERRYMAN

190 HA Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship

Peri Tilghman
RICHARD WALLER

BRIDGET MIDDLETON

ALEX LONGARES
Brittany Holmes

GaitKeeper by Brown && Hoke
Enterprises

Peri Tilghman

Barbara Shannon
BRIDGET MIDDLETON
Laurie Zink

Betty Morris
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
191 HA Western Pleasure - AATR Championship
1 230 Im A Rich Girl MADDY WINER MADDY WINER
2 222 MONARCHS HI HOPE Angela Creel LISA LORING-POWELL
3 30 Shalom Aleichem Jesse William Roth Jesse William Roth
4 16 Party At The Ritz Barbara Aponte Barbara Aponte
5 25 Gold Country Keri Schenter Keri Schenter
6 44 Brooks N Dunn IHF Korinne Harper Brenna or Korinne Harper

191A HA Western Pleasure - JTR Championship
1 177 WR ISABELLA SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

192 HA Park - Open

1 183 TOI STAR CRF DAVID MIKOSZ RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
2 73 TOMMY GIRL Mark Jamieson BECKY UPCHURCH
192A SHA Females In-Hand
No Entries
192B SHA Males In-Hand
No Entries
193 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Open Championship
1 206 STAR INTENTION BETH ANN GRAVES SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
2 208 Moonllyte Merlot V JENNIFER E. PRICE SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
3 70 Peanutbutterfluff REBECCA HORTON Barbara Shannon
4 78 AMBER JAMAAL LAUREN RICE DEVON LOWE
5 50 Balizjan Martha Murdock Jane B Clay DMD
6 218 EDYP ALIXANDRA MITCHELL MARTA WASIAK
46 AJ Baske Abella Laurie Salmi JoAnne Schultz
89 XTRAVGANT PROMISE  Whitney Anderson NICOLE WEEDEN
193 AAFANAZI SF Peri Tilghman SHARON DAVIS
194 HA Country English Pleasure - AATR Championship
1 195 RA GIFT OF FIRE Peri Tilghman ROBERT & KAYREN JOST
2 249 RAVEN ABOUT MARY KELLY HELEN SLATER
PALOOZA Z
3 23 Real Joy Nancy H Sims Nancy H Sims
4 265 Just Inspired ANNA JOHNSON CELLIE ELIZABETH CROSS
195 Arabian Country English Pleasure - JTR 17 Yrs & Under Championship
1 205 STAR AFIRE ALEXANDRA GENDRON ALEXANDRA GENDRON
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 226 Padrons Gladiator

2 252 MAGNUM ENCORE
3 28 LS Especialadi

1 178 VA VA VOOM

2 129 MOTOWN MOTION
1 124 Wm J Contribution

2 117 PROMISE THE MOON
3 70 Peanutbutterfluff

4 236 MAJORETTE EWA
5 145 BLUE MOON V

6 93 GWF ANTONN

88 BL Wilde Gambet
112 VJ RUBICON
131 RF REAFIRE BEY
218 EDYP
243 AWESOME ECHO AF

1 82 NIGHTLEI

1 261 ARGENTINAA

2 249 RAVEN ABOUT
PALOOZA Z

3 48 Never Enuff

4 195 RA GIFT OF FIRE

5 156 My Chaminade

1 78 AMBER JAMAAL
2 10 Vincenzo

3 72 DAKOTA FIRE QIV
1 225 Kirby+

12/04/2010 7:33 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

196 Arabian Western Pleasure - AAOTR Championship

Tammi Noftz
AMY HEBERT
Toni C Robinson

Tammi Noftz
AMY HEBERT
Toni C Robinson

197 NSH/UPHA Challenge Cup - 17 Years & Under - District Championship

SYDNEY LANDERS

Sara Lohbauer

GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

NOLA GEDEON

198 HA Show Hack - Open Championship

No Entries

199 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - AAOTR Championship

BRIDGET MIDDLETON
LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH
Barbara Shannon

SUE ROTHMAN

MARJORIE JOY CARR
DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
Katherine Rankin

SALLY STRUSS

NOLA GEDEON

MARTA WASIAK

BRANDY JOHNSON

BRIDGET MIDDLETON

LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH
Barbara Shannon

SUE ROTHMAN

MARJORIE JOY CARR
DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
Scott, Katherine and Hailey Rankin
SALLY STRUSS

NOLA GEDEON

MARTA WASIAK

BRANDY JOHNSON

200 Arabian Mounted Native Costume - Open Championship

ASHLEY BARBER

Samantha or Ashley Barber

201 HA Country English Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship

TISH KONDAS
VIRGINIA GODWIN

MERRI MURDOCK-KREHL
Peri Tilghman
THEL MARQUEZ

ELIZABETH TYLER
HELEN SLATER

Martha Murdock
ROBERT & KAYREN JOST
DIANE F LAPHAM

202 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle - Open

LAUREN RICE
Robin Ford
REBECCA HORTON

DEVON LOWE
Robin Ford
BECKY UPCHURCH

203 HA Mounted Native Costume - Open Championship

Martha Murdock

GaitKeeper by Brown && Hoke
Enterprises

JAMES HAY
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Class Listing

Place

= N = OO~ WN B A WN - apbrwnNn -

w N

OO~ WN PP

12/04/2010 7:33 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Nbr

207

71
115
192
247

232
258
187
144

103
32
102
105
20
106

112
152
39
20

103
104
157

151
90
38

162

133
39

Horse

WP Vanuatu

ZA PHI VOLTAGE

JUST FOOLIN AROUND
VA JAZZ A LA MODE
ELUSIVE VERSACE

Noble At Midnight
CONNECTED TO HUCK
CP Brentwood
MASARYK

SW AW-WIL
Khazmira

BIV Crystal Dahl

AM DREAM COTE
Nicholas Of Soho
NOVATORS HALEY

VJ RUBICON
CL Miror Image
Ghazalot
Nicholas Of Soho

SW AW-WIL
KOJI
Polliannah

Ten Bears Moon Image
MSU STARTA LEGACY
A Fiery Question

MY GAVILAD

SIR KHALILADD
Ghazalot

Sally Dunn - Secretary

(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Shown By Owner

204 NSH Country Pleasure - ATD - District Championship
No Entries

205 HA Hunter Pleasure - Open Championship

BETH ANN GRAVES SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
Mark Jamieson
JENNIFER E. PRICE
Peri Tilghman
REBECCA HORTON

PREMIER ARABIANS LLC
IVY CREEK ARABIANS
REBECCA HORTON

206 Arabian English Pleasure - Open Championship

ROB BICK Burrline LLC

TISH KONDAS PAMELA J HARRIS
JUSTIN HANKINS RACHEL PIPKINS
MARJORIE JOY CARR MARJORIE JOY CARR

301 A/HA/AA USDF Introductory Level Test A Open

KENNETH B ALLEN
Linda or Mariel Wrench

Kole Copple
Mariel Wrench

Leah Anderson Allison Smith
Jessica Garber KENNETH B ALLEN
Alessa Craner Peri Tilghman
Kelsey Smith Allison Smith

302 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 1 Novice Horse

SALLY STRUSS SALLY STRUSS

KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
Dawn Bickham Dawn Bickham

Laurie Salmi Peri Tilghman

303 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 1 JTR

KENNETH B ALLEN
KENNETH B ALLEN
DIANE F LAPHAM

Tasia Habbershaw
Kailey Winebarger
AVA LAPHAM

304 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 1 AATR

KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
KELLI BENNETT KELLI BENNETT

D Abigail Renegar Dawn Bickham

SUSAN L LONG SUSAN L LONG

VICKI BARRETT VICKI BARRETT

Dawn Bickham Dawn Bickham

GaitKeeper by Brown && Hoke
Enterprises

SANDY OR CHARLENE WATSON
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Class Listing

Place

N - DO~ WN P

W
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[y

12/04/2010 7:33 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Nbr

90
46
104
160
49
47

37
103

162
38
133

46
98

163
49
101
33
35
36
47

37

165

150

149
21

Horse

MSU STARTA LEGACY
AJ Baske Abella

KOJI

SKY MASTERSON

HSA Amazing Grace

Last Goodbye ++++//

Saji AD
SW AW-WIL

MY GAVILAD

A Fiery Question
SIR KHALILADD
Novators Dan

AJ Baske Abella

CF Tshazam

Ben Benara

PRETTY BOY BAMBINO
HSA Amazing Grace

HG BEAU BASK AFIRE
LB Kalidascope

LB Mistrali

SS Lady Shakeera

Last Goodbye ++++//

Saji AD

SW SONGS LIL SUNSPOT

VMA KHAHPUR
KHOPI+++/
Pannama Jack
Carolina Bey

Class Description

Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

305 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 1 Open

KELLI BENNETT
Martha Murdock

ABBEY BOERGER
CYNTHIA MCPHERSON
Martha Murdock

Martha Murdock

KELLI BENNETT

JoAnne Schultz

KENNETH B ALLEN
SUSAN L LONG

Joel Wm. or Henrietta Ellzey
Martha Murdock & HRH LLC

306 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 3JTR

Melanie Rider
JOHN THOMPSON

Melanie Rider
KENNETH B ALLEN

307 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 3 AATR

SUSAN L LONG
D Abigail Renegar
VICKI BARRETT
Mary Morgan

SUSAN L LONG
Dawn Bickham
VICKI BARRETT
Mary Morgan

308 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 3 Open

Martha Murdock

GRETA WRIGLEY
Ashley Allen

CYNTHIA MCPHERSON
Martha Murdock
Jacqueline Finlayson
Cherie Freeman

Franki Byrnes

Franki Byrnes

Martha Murdock

JoAnne Schultz

Jean Chance

ASHLEY& MIRIAM ALLEN
DENISE BAUTISTA

Joel Wm. or Henrietta Ellzey
CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN
Franki Byrnes

Martha Woodruff Ross

Simonetta Steyer

Martha Murdock & HRH LLC

309 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 1 JTR

Melanie Rider
AMBER L CLARK

Melanie Rider
AMBER L CLARK

310 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 1 AAOTR

KRISTEN PETZOLD

KRISTEN PETZOLD
Gretchen Johnson

GaitKeeper by Brown && Hoke
Enterprises

CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES

CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
Gretchen Johnson
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

37
163

123
101
38
21

DO~ WN P

1 165

1 99
2 98
3 35
4 33
1 150
2 149
3 7
1 99
2 64
3 19
1 15
2 7
3 17
1 7
1 100

Horse

Saji AD

PRETTY BOY BAMBINO

Ben Benara
Magic Carpet Ryde

HG BEAU BASK AFIRE

A Fiery Question
Carolina Bey

SW SONGS LIL SUNSPOT

Figmentt +++//

KHASHFLOW+/
CF Tshazam

LB Mistrali

LB Kalidascope

VMA KHAHPUR
KHOPI+++/
Pannama Jack

KT Tommy Guns

KHASHFLOW+/
Ivory Shaddara+++//
DA Cheap Thrills

Figmentt +++//
KT Tommy Guns
Caldarin Goldstar +

SRF DAWNS QUINELA

12/04/2010 7:33 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

311 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 1 Open

Melanie Rider

CYNTHIA MCPHERSON

Ashley Allen

Katy Lovett
Jacqueline Finlayson
D Abigail Renegar
Gretchen Johnson

Melanie Rider

DENISE BAUTISTA
ASHLEY& MIRIAM ALLEN
Katy Lovett

CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN

Dawn Bickham
Gretchen Johnson

312 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 3JTR

AMBER L CLARK

AMBER L CLARK

313 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 3 AAOTR

Bonni Womack

Bonni Womack

314 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 3 Open

GRETA WRIGLEY
GRETA WRIGLEY
Cherie Freeman
Cherie Freeman

Mary Margaret Wilkinson
Jean Chance

Martha Woodruff Ross
Franki Byrnes

315 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 1 ATR
CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES

KRISTEN PETZOLD

KRISTEN PETZOLD

Linda Ziegler

CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES

Linda Ziegler

316 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 1 Open

GRETA WRIGLEY
Katherine Showers
Laurie Salmi

Mary Margaret Wilkinson
Ivory Arabians
Joyce Ann Schroeder

317 A/HAJ/AA USEF Second Level Test 3 AOTR (Dover Am. Medal)

Bonni Womack
Linda Ziegler
Karen Abbattista

Bonni Womack
Linda Ziegler
Karen Abbattista

318 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 3 Open

ELLEN M SCOFIELD

AMANDA PORTELLI

319 A/HA/AA USEF Third Level Test 1 Open
HG HUCKSBERRY BEST+ GRETA WRIGLEY

GaitKeeper by Brown && Hoke
Enterprises

CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
320 A/HA/AA USEF Third Level Test 2 Open
1 100 HG HUCKSBERRY BEST+ GRETA WRIGLEY CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN

321 A/HA/AA USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Open
No Entries

322 A/HA/AA Prix St Georges Open

1 148 HR PUFNSTUF++// KRISTEN PETZOLD KRISTEN PETZOLD
2 75 SH TESTAROSA+// ELLEN M SCOFIELD SUZANNE COOK

323 A/HA/AA Grand Prix Open

1 97 AABRACADABRA+// GRETA WRIGLEY GRETA WRIGLEY
2 96 HS Pageno+// HEATHER STALKER Inslee Baldwin
3 132 AIRE JORDAN+/ CARA BLANCHARD CARA BLANCHARD
324 A/HA/AA USDF Test Of Choice - Open
No Entries
325 A/HA/AA USEF Test Of Choice - Open
No Entries
326 A/HA/AA FEI Test Of Choice - Open
1 113 SS AINT MISBEHAVIN SALLY STRUSS SALLY STRUSS
327 A/HA/AA USDF Introductory Level Test B - Open
1 102 BIV Crystal Dahl Leah Anderson Allison Smith
2 103 SW AW-WIL Kole Copple KENNETH B ALLEN
3 152 CL Miror Image KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
4 32 Khazmira Mariel Wrench Linda or Mariel Wrench
5 133 SIR KHALILADD VICKI BARRETT VICKI BARRETT
6 105 AM DREAM COTE Jessica Garber KENNETH B ALLEN
20 Nicholas Of Soho Alessa Craner Peri Tilghman
106 NOVATORS HALEY Kelsey Smith Allison Smith
328 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 2 JTR
1 157 Polliannah AVA LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM
2 104 KOJI Kailey Winebarger KENNETH B ALLEN
103 SW AW-WIL Tasia Habbershaw KENNETH B ALLEN
329 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 2 AATR
1 39 Ghazalot Dawn Bickham Dawn Bickham
2 38 A Fiery Question D Abigail Renegar Dawn Bickham
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
330 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 2 Open

1 46 AJ Baske Abella Martha Murdock JoAnne Schultz
2 47 Last Goodbye ++++// Martha Murdock Martha Murdock & HRH LLC
3 49 HSA Amazing Grace Martha Murdock Joel Wm. or Henrietta Ellzey
4 101 HG BEAU BASK AFIRE  Jacqueline Finlayson CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN
5 102 BIV Crystal Dahl Tasia Habbershaw Allison Smith
6 104 KOJI ABBEY BOERGER KENNETH B ALLEN

160 SKY MASTERSON CYNTHIA MCPHERSON SUSAN L LONG

331 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 4 JTR CH

1 37 Saji AD Melanie Rider Melanie Rider
103 SW AW-WIL JOHN THOMPSON KENNETH B ALLEN

N

332 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 4 AATR CH

1 112 VJRUBICON SALLY STRUSS SALLY STRUSS
2 151 Ten Bears Moon Image KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
3 162 MY GAVILAD SUSAN L LONG SUSAN L LONG
4 39 Ghazalot Dawn Bickham Dawn Bickham
5 6 Novators Dan Mary Morgan Mary Morgan
333 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 4 Open CH
1 76 CF Tsundance Kid ELLEN M SCOFIELD SUSAN MCGREGOR
2 46 AJ Baske Abella Martha Murdock JoAnne Schultz
3 5 Ben Benara Ashley Allen ASHLEY& MIRIAM ALLEN
4 98 CF Tshazam GRETA WRIGLEY Jean Chance
5 47 Last Goodbye ++++// Martha Murdock Martha Murdock & HRH LLC
6 49 HSA Amazing Grace Martha Murdock Joel Wm. or Henrietta Ellzey
33 LB Kalidascope Cherie Freeman Franki Byrnes
35 LB Mistrali Franki Byrnes Martha Woodruff Ross
36 SS Lady Shakeera Franki Byrnes Simonetta Steyer
101 HG BEAU BASK AFIRE ~ GRETA WRIGLEY CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN
123 Magic Carpet Ryde Katy Lovett Katy Lovett
163 PRETTY BOY BAMBINO CYNTHIA MCPHERSON DENISE BAUTISTA
334 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 2 JTR
1 37 Saji AD Melanie Rider Melanie Rider
2 165 SW SONGS LIL SUNSPOT AMBER L CLARK AMBER L CLARK
335 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 2 AAOTR
No Entries
336 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 2 Open
1 37 Saji AD Melanie Rider Melanie Rider
2 76 CF Tsundance Kid ELLEN M SCOFIELD SUSAN MCGREGOR
3 5 Ben Benara Ashley Allen ASHLEY& MIRIAM ALLEN
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AHAF 41st Annual Thanksgiving Horse Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
337 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 4 JTR CH
1 165 SW SONGS LIL SUNSPOT AMBER L CLARK AMBER L CLARK

338 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 4 AAOTR CH

1 15 Figmentt +++// Bonni Womack Bonni Womack

2 149 Pannama Jack KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES

3 150 VMA KHAHPUR KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
KHOPI+++/

339 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 4 Open CH

1 64 Ivory Shaddara+++// Katherine Showers Ivory Arabians

2 35 LB Mistrali Cherie Freeman Martha Woodruff Ross

3 98 CF Tshazam GRETA WRIGLEY Jean Chance

4 36 SS Lady Shakeera Franki Byrnes Simonetta Steyer

5 99 KHASHFLOW+/ GRETA WRIGLEY Mary Margaret Wilkinson
340 A/HAJ/AA USEF Second Level Test2 AOTR

1 7 KT Tommy Guns Linda Ziegler Linda Ziegler
341 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 2 Open

1 77 SRF DAWNS QUINELA  ELLEN M SCOFIELD AMANDA PORTELLI
342 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 4 AOTR CH

1 15 Figmentt +++// Bonni Womack Bonni Womack

2 7 KT Tommy Guns Linda Ziegler Linda Ziegler

17 Caldarin Goldstar + Karen Abbattista Karen Abbattista

343 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 4 Open CH

1 64 Ivory Shaddara+++// Katherine Showers Ivory Arabians

2 77 SRF DAWNS QUINELA  ELLEN M SCOFIELD AMANDA PORTELLI

3 99 KHASHFLOW+/ GRETA WRIGLEY Mary Margaret Wilkinson
344 A/HA/AA USEF Third Level Test 3 Open CH

1 100 HG HUCKSBERRY BEST+ GRETA WRIGLEY CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN
345 A/HA/AA USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Open

No Entries
346 A/HA/AA USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Open CH
No Entries
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11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Sally Dunn - Secretary

(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
347 USEF Intermediate I - Open
1 148 HR PUFNSTUF++// KRISTEN PETZOLD KRISTEN PETZOLD
2 95 TSWANNEE TSULTAN+/ HEATHER STALKER HEATHER STALKER
3 113 SS AINT MISBEHAVIN SALLY STRUSS SALLY STRUSS
75 SH TESTAROSA+// ELLEN M SCOFIELD SUZANNE COOK
348 USEF Intermediate 11 - Open
1 97 AABRACADABRA+// GRETA WRIGLEY GRETA WRIGLEY
349 A/HA/AA USDF Test Of Choice - Open
No Entries
350 A/HA/AA USEF Test Of Choice - Open
No Entries
351 A/HA/AA FEI Test Of Choice - Open
1 96 HS Pageno+// HEATHER STALKER Inslee Baldwin
2 132 AIRE JORDAN+/ CARA BLANCHARD CARA BLANCHARD
600 Arabian SH Show Hack JTR
1 165 SW SONGS LIL SUNSPOT AMBER L CLARK AMBER L CLARK
601 HA/AA SH Under Saddle - Open
1 151 Ten Bears Moon Image JOSHUA PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
2 36 SS Lady Shakeera Franki Byrnes Simonetta Steyer
3 149 Pannama Jack KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
4 94 CAROLS PICASSO ELISABETH DICHIARA ELISABETH DICHIARA
5 33 LB Kalidascope Cherie Freeman Franki Byrnes
602 Arabian SH Under Saddle - ATR
1 90 MSU STARTA LEGACY  KELLI BENNETT KELLI BENNETT
2 38 A Fiery Question D Abigail Renegar Dawn Bickham
3 22 Moonshadow Rosie ++ Nancy H Sims Nancy H Sims
4 21 Carolina Bey Gretchen Johnson Gretchen Johnson
5 37 Saji AD Melanie Rider Melanie Rider
6 39 Ghazalot Dawn Bickham Dawn Bickham
603 HA/AA SH Show Hack JTR
No Entries
604 Arabian SH Show Hack ATR
1 95 TSWANNEE TSULTAN+/ HEATHER STALKER HEATHER STALKER
2 7 KT Tommy Guns Linda Ziegler Linda Ziegler
3 22 Moonshadow Rosie ++ Nancy H Sims Nancy H Sims
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

605 HA/AA SH Under Saddle Jr Horse
No Entries
606 HA/AA SH Show Hack ATR

No Entries

607 Arabian SH Under Saddle - Open

1 150 VMA KHAHPUR KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
KHOPI+++/
2 99 KHASHFLOW+/ GRETA WRIGLEY Mary Margaret Wilkinson
3 90 MSU STARTA LEGACY  KELLI BENNETT KELLI BENNETT
4 219 THE AGITATORS PRIDE  ALIXANDRA MITCHELL Susan Lee
5 76 CF Tsundance Kid ELLEN M SCOFIELD SUSAN MCGREGOR
6 101 HG BEAU BASK AFIRE  Jacqueline Finlayson CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN
7 38 A Fiery Question D Abigail Renegar Dawn Bickham
8 20 Nicholas Of Soho Laurie Salmi Peri Tilghman
9 35 LB Mistrali Cherie Freeman Martha Woodruff Ross
608 HA/AA SH Under Saddle - JTR
1 94 CAROLS PICASSO ELISABETH DICHIARA ELISABETH DICHIARA
609 Arabian SH Show Hack - ATR 40 & Over
1 7 KT Tommy Guns Linda Ziegler Linda Ziegler
2 14 No Fooling + Bonni Womack Bonni Womack
3 22 Moonshadow Rosie ++ Nancy H Sims Nancy H Sims
610 HA/AA SH Show Hack - Open
1 148 HR PUFNSTUF++// KRISTEN PETZOLD KRISTEN PETZOLD
2 97 AABRACADABRA+// Jacqueline Finlayson GRETA WRIGLEY
611 Arabian SH Under Saddle - JTR
1 165 SW SONGS LIL SUNSPOT AMBER L CLARK AMBER L CLARK
2 37 Saji AD Melanie Rider Melanie Rider
612 Arabian SH Show Hack - Open
1 77 SRF DAWNS QUINELA  ELLEN M SCOFIELD AMANDA PORTELLI
2 219 THE AGITATORS PRIDE ALIXANDRA MITCHELL Susan Lee
3 96 HS Pageno+// HEATHER STALKER Inslee Baldwin
4 100 HG HUCKSBERRY BEST+ GRETA WRIGLEY CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN
5 7 KT Tommy Guns Linda Ziegler Linda Ziegler
6 22 Moonshadow Rosie ++ Nancy H Sims Nancy H Sims
39 Ghazalot Dawn Bickham Dawn Bickham
613 HA/AA SH Show Hack ATR - 40 & Over
No Entries
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
614 Arabian SH Under Saddle - Jr Horse
1 98 CF Tshazam GRETA WRIGLEY Jean Chance
2 152 CL Miror Image KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
3 221 Montraz Andrea Frazer David Pursely

615 HA/AA SH Under Saddle ATR - 40 & Over
1 15 Figmentt +++// Bonni Womack Bonni Womack

617 Arabian SH Under Saddle ATR - 40 & Over
No Entries

618 Arabian SH In Hand Colts 2 Yrs & Under
No Entries

619 Arabian SH In Hand Stallions 3 Yrs & Over

1 150 VMA KHAHPUR MICHAEL BROWN CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
KHOPI+++/

2 221 Montraz Andrea Frazer David Pursely

3 50 Balizjan Martha Murdock Jane B Clay DMD

620 Arabian SH In Hand Stallions 2 Yrs & Over ATH

1 150 VMA KHAHPUR MICHAEL BROWN CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
KHOPI+++/

2 12 Sshamroque Alexandra Bogan Annette or Alexandra or Anna Bogan

3 50 Balizjan Jeff Caldwell Jane B Clay DMD

4 221 Montraz Angela Creel David Pursely

621 Arabian SH In Hand Geldings 2 Yrs & Under
No Entries

622 HA/AA SH In Hand Geldings 3 Yrs & Over

1 149 Pannama Jack MICHAEL BROWN CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
2 170 RAGS TO RUBIES LORA BAILEY MARTINE DONLAN
3 33 LB Kalidascope Cherie Freeman Franki Byrnes
4 151 Ten Bears Moon Image JOSHUA PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
5 15 Figmentt +++// Bonni Womack Bonni Womack
623 1ABS HA/AA SH In Hand Geldings ATH
No Entries
624 Arabian SH In Hand Fillies 2 Yrs & Under
No Entries
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
625 Arabian SH In Hand Mares 3 Yrs & Over
1 46 AJ Baske Abella Martha Murdock JoAnne Schultz
2 49 HSA Amazing Grace Martha Murdock Joel Wm. or Henrietta Ellzey
3 21 Carolina Bey Gretchen Johnson Gretchen Johnson
4 64 Ivory Shaddara+++// Katherine Showers Ivory Arabians
5 38 A Fiery Question D Abigail Renegar Dawn Bickham
6 255 Noblique Bonni Womack Bonni Womack
22 Moonshadow Rosie ++ Robert (Bob) Sims Nancy H Sims
91 GWF Nadja DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
134 Scarlett Enmomentus VICKI BARRETT VICKI BARRETT
165 SW SONGS LIL SUNSPOT AMBER L CLARK AMBER L CLARK

626 Arabian SH In Hand Mares 2 Yrs & Over ATH

1 46 AJ Baske Abella Jeff Caldwell JoAnne Schultz
2 49 HSA Amazing Grace Jeff Caldwell Joel Wm. or Henrietta Ellzey
3 64 Ivory Shaddara+++// Sabrina Jarema Ivory Arabians
4 38 A Fiery Question D Abigail Renegar Dawn Bickham
5 255 Noblique Bonni Womack Bonni Womack
6 91 GWF Nadja DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
13 EQ My Juliet Jo Palladino Jo Palladino
22 Moonshadow Rosie ++ Robert (Bob) Sims Nancy H Sims
134 Scarlett Enmomentus VICKI BARRETT VICKI BARRETT
627 HA/AA SH In Hand Colts 2 Yrs & Under
No Entries
628 HA/AA SH In Hand Stallions 3 Yrs & Over
No Entries
629 HA/AA SH In Hand Stallions 2 & Over ATH
No Entries
630 HA/AA SH In Hand Geldings 2 Yrs & Under
No Entries
631 Arabian SH In Hand Geldings 3 Yrs & Over
1 37 Saji AD Melanie Rider Melanie Rider
2 90 MSU STARTA LEGACY  KELLI BENNETT KELLI BENNETT
3 152 CL Miror Image JOSHUA PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
4 35 LB Mistrali Cherie Freeman Martha Woodruff Ross
5 145 BLUE MOON V JOY CARR MARJORIE JOY CARR
6 93 GWF ANTONN DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER DOROTHY (WATER) YOUNGER
20 Nicholas Of Soho Alessa Craner Peri Tilghman
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Place

N

N -

[y

Nbr

15
149
151

34

47
19
36

47
19

97

148

150

46

47
15

Horse

Figmentt +++//
Pannama Jack
Ten Bears Moon Image

Lady B Knockout Rose

Last Goodbye ++++//
DA Cheap Thrills
SS Lady Shakeera

Last Goodbye ++++//
DA Cheap Thrills

AABRACADABRA+//

HR PUFNSTUF++//

VMA KHAHPUR
KHOPI+++/
AJ Baske Abella

Last Goodbye ++++//
Figmentt +++//
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Class Description

Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary

Owner

632 HA/AA SH In Hand Geldings 2 & Over - ATH

Bonni Womack
MICHAEL BROWN
JOSHUA PETZOLD

Bonni Womack

(561) 784-4632

CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES

633 HA/AA SH In Hand Fillies 2 Yrs & Under

Cherie Freeman

Franki Byrnes

634 HA/AA SH In Hand Fillies 3 Yrs & Over
Martha Murdock & HRH LLC

Martha Murdock
Laurie Salmi
Cherie Freeman

Joyce Ann Schroeder
Simonetta Steyer

635 HA/AA SH In Hand Mares 2 Yrs & Over - ATH
Martha Murdock & HRH LLC

Jeff Caldwell

MARGARET (MAGGIE) BARKER

Joyce Ann Schroeder

636 USEF Musical Free Styles Test of Choice (1-4)

GRETA WRIGLEY

GRETA WRIGLEY

637 FEI Musical Freestyle Test Of Choice

KRISTEN PETZOLD

KRISTEN PETZOLD

638X Arabian SH Champion & Reserve
CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES

MICHAEL BROWN

Martha Murdock

JoAnne Schultz

639X HA/AA SH Champion & Reserve
Martha Murdock & HRH LLC

Martha Murdock
Bonni Womack
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